
Town of Edisto Beach 
UNLESS OTHERWISE POSTED, 2022 TOWN COUNCIL MEETINGS WILL BE HELD ON THE SECOND 

THURSDAY OF EVERY MONTH AT 6:00 P.M. AT TOWN HALL 

  JANUARY 13    JULY 14 

  FEBRUARY 10    AUGUST 11 

  MARCH 10    SEPTEMBER 8 

  APRIL 14    OCTOBER 13 

  MAY 12     NOVEMBER 10 

  JUNE 9     DECEMBER 8 

************************************************************************************* 

UNLESS OTHERWISE POSTED, TOWN HALL WILL BE CLOSED IN OBSERVANCE OF THE FOLLOWING 2022 

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE.  

New Year’s Day     Monday, January 3 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day    Monday January 17 

President’s Day     Monday, February 21 

Good Friday      Friday, April 15 

Memorial Day      Monday, May 30 

Independence Day     Monday, July 4 

Labor Day      Monday, September 5 

Columbus Day      Monday, October 10 

Congressional Election Day    Tuesday, November 8 

Veterans Day      Friday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Day     Thursday, November 24 

Day after Thanksgiving Day    Friday, November 25 

Christmas Eve      Friday, December 23 

Christmas Day      Monday, December 26 

Day after Christmas Day    Tuesday, December 27 

 


